
 

Schedule for “Sustainability and Financial Reporting” (FÖ0460)  

Fall period 2022 

Recorded lectures are published on Canvas the first day of respective week no later than 9.00.  

Arne Fagerström: AF, Uliana Gottlieb: UG, Fredrik Hartwig: FH, Fazle Rahi: FR 

Date  Time Room Activity Content Teacher 

1 Sep.  Thursday 13.00 - 15.00 Sal N Lecture 1 Course introduction AF, UG 

  Canvas  Lecture 2 International accounting & principles AF 

  Canvas  Lecture 3 International accounting & principles AF 

5 Sep. Monday 10.00 - 12.00 Zoom Supervision  AF, UG, FR 

  Canvas  Lecture 4 Fair value accounting AF 

  Canvas  Lecture 5 Accounting for agriculture AF 

9 Sep. Friday 13.00 - 15.00 

15.30 - 17.30 

Sal O1 Seminar 1 Q&A and exercises  AF, FR 

12 Sep. Monday 10.00 - 12.00 Zoom  Supervision  AF, UG, FR 

  Canvas  Lecture 6 Sustainability and goals UG  

  Canvas  Lecture 7 Circularity UG 

  Canvas  Lecture 8 Sustainability reporting foundations UG 

16 Sep. Friday 13.00 - 15.00 

15.30 - 17.30 

Sal O1 Seminar 2 Q&A and case in circularity UG 

19 Sep. Monday 10.00 - 12.00 Zoom  Supervision  AF, UG, FR 

  Canvas  Lecture 9 Sustainability reporting frameworks UG 

  Canvas  Lecture 10 Sustainability management control UG 

23 Sep. 

 

Friday 13.00 - 15.00 

15.30 - 17.30 

Sal O1 Seminar 3 Q&A and case in sustainability reporting UG 

26 Sep. Monday Canvas  Lecture 11 Value added accounting AF, FR 

  Canvas  Lecture 12 Sustainability reporting and link to 

financial accounting 

AF, FR 

30 Sep. Friday 13.00 - 15.00 

15.30 - 17.30 

Sal O1 Seminar 4a Case in farm bookkeeping  

Case in forest fair value  

 

AF, FR 



2 

 

3 Oct. Monday 15.00 – 16.00 Zoom Supervision  AF, UG, FR 

3 Oct. Monday 16.00 - 18.00 Zoom Seminar 4b Q&A AF, FR 

  Canvas  Lecture 13 Externalities FH 

  Canvas  Lecture 14 Environmental P&L statement FH 

7 Oct. 

(updated) 

Friday 10.15 - 12.00 

13.00 - 15.00 

Dvalin (VHC building) 

Sal N  

Seminar 5 Q&A and case in externalities FH 

10 Oct.  Monday 10.00 - 11.00 Zoom  Supervision  AF, UG, FR 

  Canvas  Lecture 15 Carbon accounting UG 

  Canvas  Lecture 16 Carbon accounting UG 

14 Oct.  

 

Friday 13.00 - 15.00 

15.30 - 17.30 

Sal O1 Seminar 6 Q&A and exercises UG 

18 Oct. Tuesday 15.00 - 17.00 Zoom  Supervision  AF, UG, FR 

21 Oct. 

 

Friday 10.30 - 12.30 

13.00 - 15.00 

15.30 - 17.30 

Sal A241 (Biocenter) Term paper 

seminar 

 AF, UG, FR 

24 Oct. Monday 10.00-12.00 Zoom Lecture 17 Summary and Q&A AF, FR 

27 Oct. Thursday 8:00 – 12:00 Tentamensal 2 Exam   

30 Nov.  Wednesday 8:00 – 12:00 Tentamensal 1 Re-exam   

 

 


